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WINE & DRINKS 

Welcome to the MBG Family! 
Please visit us at our sister locations… 

Medi Wine Bar  

811 9th Avenue  

mediwinebar.com | (212) 586-1201 

Blue Seafood Bar  

856 9th Avenue  

blueseafoodbar.com | (212) 757-7511 

http://giardino54.com
http://mediwinebar.com
http://blueseafoodbar.com


WHISKEYS (50 ml) 

Jack Daniels  TN 	 	 	 17 	 Hudson Baby Bourbon  NY Straight 	 21  
Maker’s Mark  KY Straight Bourbon	 19 	 Woodford Reserve  KY Bourbon 	 22   
Jameson Irish Whiskey Ireland 	 19  	 Widow Jane Bourbon  Brooklyn 	 22  
Bulleit Bourbon  KY Straight 	 	 20 	 Knob Creek  KY Bourbon 	 	 23 	  
Bulleit Rye  KY Straight 	 	 22 	 Booker’s  KY Straight Bourbon 	 	 24 

SINGLE MALT SCOTCHES (50 ml) 

Macallan  (12 year) Speyside 	 	 22 	 Laphroaig  (10 year) Islay	 	 24  
Oban  (14 year) Islay	 	 	 26 	 Lagavulin  (11 year) Islay	 	 28 

BLENDED SCOTCHES (50 ml) 

Dewar’s White Label  Scotland 	 17 	 Chivas Regal  (12 year) Scotland 	 18  
Johnnie Walker Red  Scotland 	 19  	 Johnnie Walker Black  Scotland 	 22  

ARMAGNAC, COGNAC & BRANDY (50 ml) 

Hennessey Cognac  France 	 	 19  	 Remy Martin VSOP Cognac  France 23   
Hine Cognac  France 	 	 	 22  	 Darroze Armagnac  (20 yrs) France 	 28  

COGNAC, WHISKEY & SCOTCH
	 COCKTAILS  ~  18  

Giardino  
Gin, Maraschino Liqueur,  

Homemade Thyme Syrup, Muddled Cucumber,  
Lime Juice, Fresh Mint  

Rosemary Old-Fashioned  
Bourbon, Homemade Rosemary-Caramel Syrup,  

Angostura & Orange Bitters, Burnt Rosemary  

Raggio di Sole  
Passion Fruit Purée, Coconut Rum,  

Orange Blossom Water  

Amalfi Coast  
Malfi Gin, Italicus, Lemon Juice,  

Cucumber Purée, Fresh Blackberries  

Ciliegino  
Cherry Liqueur, Jalapeno-infused Tequila,  

Honey Syrup, Pineapple Juice  

Cynar Negroni  
Cynar, Malfi Gin, Aperol  

Ginger Cosmo  
Vodka, Ginger Liqueur, Cranberry Juice  

with a squeeze of Lime 

PORT (50 ml) 

Dow’s Fine Ruby  Portugal 	 	 12 	 Sandeman Tawny Port  Portugal 	 14   
Dow’s 10 Year  Portugal 	 	 17  	 Sandeman 10 Year  Portugal 	 	 20   
                                                                                                Sandeman 20 Year  Portugal 	 	 21 



IN BOTTIGLIA (By the Bottle) 

  ROSSI (RED) 

Costa dei Trabocchi  Vallevò IGT ’23 (Abruzzo, Italy)  	 	 	 	       46  
Ros Alba  Pierpaolo Pecorari IGT ’23 (Venezia Giulia, Italy)  	 	 	       58  
Bandol  Domaine la Suffrene AOC ’23 (Provence, France)  		 	 	       79 

  ROSATI (ROSÉ) 

”Bricchetta” Monferrato Rosso  La Bollina DOC ’19 (Piemonte)  
Barbera d’Alba  Gianfranco Alessandria DOC ’23 (Piemonte)  
”Paesi Tuoi” Barolo Vite Colte DOCG ’19 (Piemonte)  
Barbaresco  Pio Cesare DOCG ’19 (Piemonte)  
”Umo” Rosso Alpi Retiche  Boffalora Organic IGT ‘20 (Lombardia)  
Ruĝo  Nevio Scala Organic NV (Veneto)  
”I Prandi” Pinot Noir  Marcato IGT ’23 (Veneto)  
“Col de la Bastia” Amarone della Valpolicella  Fattori DOGC ’18 (Veneto)  
“Montigoli” Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso DOC ’20 (Veneto)  
Chianti Classico  Paneretta DOCG ’21 (Toscana)  
”Maria Vittoria” Chianti Classico Riserva  Le Filigare DOCG ‘18 (Toscana)  

Rosso di Montalcino  Mastrojanni DOC ‘22 (Toscana)  
Brunello di Montalcino  Castello Romitorio DOCG ‘12 (Toscana)   
Tenuga San Guido “Sassicaia”  DOC ‘21 (Bolgheri Toscana)  
Le Macchiole “Paleo Rosso”  ‘GT ’19 (Toscana)  
San Pio “Super Tuscan”  Mastrojanni ‘21 (Toscana)  
”Renzo” Bolgheri Superiore  PietraNova DOC ‘15 (Toscana)   
Il Carbonaione  Poggio Scalette IGT ‘19 (Toscana)   
Sagrantino Montefalco  Scacciadiavoli DOCG ‘18 (Umbria)  
Roma Rosso  Poggio le Volpi DOC ’21 (Lazio)  
Turriga Isola dei Nuraghi  Argiolas IGT ’19 (Sardegna)  
Primitivo di Manduria  Cantine Due Palme DOP ’22 (Puglia)  
”Gravello” Librandi IGT ‘20 (Calabria)   
“Nerojbleo” Nero d’Avola  Gulfi IGT ’21 (Sicilia)  
Don Antonio Nero d’Avola Riserva  Morgante DOC ’20 (Sicilia) 
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STELLA ~ 8  
(5.0% ABV Leuven, Belgium)  

Light, crisp, refreshing Belgian lager  

FORST LAGER ~ 12 
(4.8% ABV, Algund, Italy)  

Well-balanced between Hops and Malt, fragrant aroma  
with an adherent, persistent head  

MENABREA BIONDA LAGER ~ 11  
(4.8% ABV Piemonte, Italy)  

Light classic lager, balanced between bitter and floral nose  

BARRIER MONEY IPA ~ 12  
(7.3% ABV Oceanside, NY)  

Hazy dry-hopped IPA, Citrus Hops, tropical fruit notes  

MONTAUK PALE ALE “WAVE CHASER” ~ 12  
(6.4% ABV Montauk, NY)  

Unfiltered, Medium Body, floral and tropical fruit notes  

NON-ALCOHOLIC HEINEKEN ~ 9 
(0% ABV Amsterdam, Netherlands)  

Light, Crisp and Refreshing Alcohol-Free beer 
 
 

DRAFT BEER 



DA BICCHIERE  IN BOTTIGLIA (By the Bottle) 

  FRIZZANTE (SPARKLING) 

  BIANCHI (WHITE) 

Ca’ Furlan  “Cuvée Beatrice” Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)  
Castellar  Cava Rosé Demi-Sec (Catalonia, Spain)  
Barone Pizzini  Franciacorta Brut DOCG (Lombardia, Italy)  
Ca’ del Bosco  Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige (Lombardia, Italy)  
Garuti “Pratola” Secco Lambrusco Grasparosso DOP (Emilia-Romagna, Italy)  
Scacciadiavoli  Vino Spumante Brut Classico NV (Umbria, Italy)  
Scacciadiavoli  Vino Spumante Brut Rosé NV (Umbria, Italy)  
Voirin-Jumel  “Blanc de Blancs” Grand Cru Brut (Champagne, France)  
Veuve Cliquot  Brut (Champagne, France)  
Billecart-Salmon  Extra Brut ’09 (Champagne, France)  
Dom Pérignon  Brut ’13  (Champagne, France)  
Louis Roederer  “Cristal” ’14  (Champagne, France) 
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  FRIZZANTE (SPARKLING) 

  BIANCHI (WHITE) 

  ROSATI (ROSÉ) 

  ROSSI (RED) 

glass quartino 
carafe  
500mL  bottle  

Ca’ Furlan  “Cuvée Beatrice” Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)  
Cune  Cava Brut Rosé NV (Catalonia, Spain) 
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“Surì” Moscato d’Asti  Villa Giada DOGC ’23 (Piemonte)   

Pinot Grigio  Al Galli DOC ’23 (Veneto)  

Sauvignon Blanc  Pierpaolo Pecorari ’23 (Venezia Giulia)  

Chardonnay  Pierpaolo Pecorari ’22 (Venezia Giulia)  

“Aries” Pecorino  Ciavolich IGT ‘23 (Abruzzo)  
Greco di Tufo  Orneta  DOCG ’23 (Campania)  

”Costamolino” Vermentino  Argiolas DOC ’23 (Sardegna)  

Freschetto on tap  Pino Blanco, Trebbiano, Chardonnay IGT ‘23 
(Veneto) 
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Costa dei Trabocchi  Vallevò IGT ’23 (Abruzzo, Italy)  
Ros Alba  Pierpaolo Pecorari IGT ’23 (Venezia Giulia, Italy)  
Bandol  Domaine la Suffrene AOC ’23 (Provence, France) 

 10  
 14  
  19 

 13  
 17  
  25 

 29  
 37  
  52 

 46  
 58  
  96 

Barbera d’Alba Gianfranco Alessandria DOC ’23 (Piemonte)  

”I Prandi” Pinot Noir  Marcato IGT ’23 (Veneto)  
Chianti Classico Paneretta DOCG ’21 (Toscana)  

Roma Rosso Poggio le Volpi DOC ’21(Lazio)  

”Umo” Rosso Alpi Retiche  Boffalora Organic IGT ‘20 (Lombardia)  
Sangiovese on tap  “La Vite Sangiovese” IGT ’24 (Rubicone) 
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Muller-Thurgau  Garlider IGT ‘18 (Alto Adige)  
Gavi  La Bollina DOCG ’23 (Piemonte)  
“Surì” Moscato d’Asti  Villa Giada DOGC ’23 (Piemonte)  

Pinot Grigio  Al Galli DOC ’23 (Veneto)  

Sauvignon Blanc  Pierpaolo Pecorari ’23 (Venezia Giulia)  

Chardonnay  Pierpaolo Pecorari ’22 (Venezia Giulia)  

“Viti Sparse” Vernaccia di San Gimignano  Terre di Sovernaja DOCG ‘20 (Toscana)  
“Aries” Pecorino  Ciavolich IGT ‘23 (Abruzzo)  

Fiano di Avellino  Orneta DOCG ’22 (Campania)  

Greco di Tufo  Orneta  DOCG ’23 (Campania)  

“Costamolino” Vermentino  Argiolas DOC ’23 (Sardegna)  

”Outis” Etna Bianco  Biondi DOC ’19 (Sicilia) 

 58   
  62    
  42  
  44  
  64  
  68  
  48  
  82  
  49  
  65  
  54   
 75  


